
AUDITOR I CONTROLLER'S USE EL DORADO COUNTY APPROPRIATION TRANSFER ( 29130 GOV. CODE) TO BE COMPLETED BY THE DEPARTMENT 

TRANSFER# 

DATE 

CODE BY 

I 

s 

F DIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

REVIEWED 
FOR 

FORMAT BY 

D 

C 

1/10/2020 I 
DATE 

Fiscal Year: 2019-20 

Legistar # 20-0092 

I 

BUDGET TRANSFER REQUE 

) n 
,.---� ;9-i L.A J 

/'-.\ V \ )( 

r 

I 

lnfel:(Tlation Technologies 

)
EPARTMEITT OR AGENCY NAME 

,,...._ I ' 

I 

r!.- i / //Jc-{ 1'7 [} 
nPPARTMEITT AUTHOSIZATION SlttNATURE AND PHONE NUMBER 

COMPLETE.THE INFORMATION BELOW wi'fH J STIFIC�ION NARRATIVE OR ATTACH A MEMO. 
REMOVE THE GOLD COPY AND SUBMIT COMPLETE REQUEST TO THE AUDITOR / CONTROLLER'S OFFICE. 

DOCUMENT TOTAL 

NUMBER OF LINES 

T RANSACTION CODE TOTAL• 

A BUDGET TRANSFER MUST BE AT LEAST TWO LINES, NOT EXCEED TWENTY-SIX LINES AND USE AN "ODD AND EVEN" NUMBERED TRANSACTION CODE' 

$ 

I PAGE 

* 002 = INCREASE ESTIMATED REVENUE • 011 = INCREASE IN APPROPRIATION/ BOS APPROVED 
* 003 a DECREASE ESTIMATED REVENUE • 012 = DECREASE IN APPROPRIATION/ BOS APPROVED 

ORG OBJECT PROJECT LEDGER AMOUNT DESCRIPTION (50 CHARACTERS MAX.) 

1040000 6042 10SERVER-C60FA-BUDGET $ 52,677.00 INC FIXED ASSET BOS 20-0092 

1040000 4144 1 OSERVER-C40SERSUP-BUDGET $ 52,677.00 DEC SERVICES AND SUPPLIES BOS 20-0092 

\ /2(.Y. i �'--1-;.1 \(' 7-D-OoC\·2_ 
_j \ /2,i /2,ow 

I 

105,354.00 

2 

N/A 

1 OF-

APPROVED AND SO ORDERED THAT THE ABOVE TRANSFERS BE MADE (AS 
REQUESTED OR AMENDED) AND INCORPORATED IN THE MINUTES OF THIS MEETING 

OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO 
JOE HARN, C.P.A. AUDITOR/ CONTROLLER 

�&4ttJ g,fiA�e 
�DM iSTRATIVE OF d-ANAL YST 

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE 

DATE 

tln/2o-io 
r DATE SIGNATURE: CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DATE 

DATE ATTEST: CLERK, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

l:\APFORMS\BUDGET TRANSFER 1 JQS DISTRIBUTION: WHITE· BOS/ YELLOW· AUDITOR/ PINK· CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE/ GOLD • DEPARTMENT 

1 

20-0092 A 1 of 1




