AUDITOR / CONTROLLER'S USE				1	EL DOR	ADO COUNTY APPROPRIAT	ION TRANSFER ( 29130 GOV.	CODE) TO BE COMPLETED E	BY THE DEPARTMENT
RANSFER#				Bl	JDG	<b>ET TRANSI</b>	FER REQUE	DOCUMENT TOTAL	\$ 105,354.00
ATE				Fiscal Year: 2019-20		Information Te	echnologies	NUMBER OF LINES	2
ODE BY				Legistar # 20-0092	1		R AGENCY NAME	TRANSACTION CODE TOTAL*	N/A
	1/10/2020			Play	1X:	DEPARTMENT AUTHORIZATION	SIGNATURE AND PHONE NUMBER		PAGE 1 OF 1
		* 002 = 1	NCREASE ESTIM	COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW WITH REMOVE THE GOLD COPY AND SUBMIT COMPLETE SFER MUST BE AT LEAST TWO LINES, NOT EXCEED TWEN IATED REVENUE MATED REVENUE	JUSTIFIC E REQUE	ATION NARRATIVE OR A	ATTACH A MEMO. ONTROLLER'S OFFICE. I AND EVEN" NUMBERED * 011 = INCREASE IN APP		
S F X	D/C	ORG	OBJECT	PROJECT LEDGER		AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	(50 CHARACTI	ERS MAX.)
1	D	1040000	6042	10SERVER-C60FA-BUDGET	\$	52,677.00	INC FIXED ASSET	T BOS 20-0092	
2	С	1040000	4144	10SERVER-C40SERSUP-BUDGET	\$	52,677.00	DEC SERVICES A	AND SUPPLIES BOS 20-00	)92
3									
4							1 exist	ar 20-0092	
5							J 1	128/2020	
6									
7									
8									ĸ
9									
10									
11									
12					$\neg$				
13									
REVIEWED FOR FORMAT BY		JOE HARN, C.P.A. AUDITOR/CONTROLLER  CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE-ANALYST				DATE	APPROVED AND SO ORDERED THAT THE ABOVE TRANSFERS BE MADE (AS REQUESTED OR AMENDED) AND INCORPORATED IN THE MINUTES OF THIS MEETING OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO  SIGNATURE: CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DATE		
:\APFORI	MS\BUDGET TF	CHIEF ADMINIST	RATIVE OFFICE	E DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - BOS / YELLOW - AUDITOR	R/PINK-	DATE CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE		OARD OF SUPERVISORS	